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HOME ACTIONS SAMPLES LABELS EQUIPMENT ANALYTICS REPORTS DISTRIBUTION ADMIN

+ Add Filter '

DATE RANGE  Last Year ~  SHOW all~ O MARK SAMPLES w Bi EXPORT XLS PRINT REPORT(S) O
LAB NUMBER SEVERITY CUSTOMER CONDITION COMPONENT
- Select - v - Select - v

202208122574 D ACME Demao Viscosity/Wear TRANS-AUTO
202208122571 D ACME Demo Low Viscosity CENTER DIFFERENTIAL
202208122588 A Acme Acceptable LEFT TAMDEM
2022081225283 A Acme Acceptable TRANS-AUTO
202208160214 B Acme Wear HYDRAULIC
202207211843 B Acme Fuel/Low Viscosity ENGINE C7
202208160209 B Acme Fuel/Low Viscosity ENGINE
202208161067 A Acme Acceptable HYDRAULIC
202208120263 B
202208161065 [ - ] s

To Print one or more reports from the SAMPLES

tab, select the check boxes next to the samples
and click the PRINT REPORT(S) button.
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HEES

Bureau Veritas Oil Condition Monitoring
12715 Royal Drive, Stafford, TX
800-248-7778
customerservice@bureauveritas.com

Sample Information
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Account Information

Unit Information

Unit ID: 1891/STATE MAPLE FOREST BSTR

Component Information

Component Description: COOLING SYSTEM

Lab Customer ID#: 319182 Lab Ne.: 201908190721 PO No.:
Company Name: ACME Demo Sample Tracking # E201908130517 Wark Order ho.:
Worksite: Houston , TX Sampled Date: 08/05/2019 Reference No.: 8399036
Address: 123, Received Date: 08/18/2019 Filter Age: 0
Edmonton, Alberta, TEE 3MS Completed Date: 08/26/2019 Make Up Ol 0
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Sample Analysis Repo

Status D

Other Sample Information

Fluid Information

Fluid Manufacturer: CHEVRON

201908190721
Evaluated By : Clark Smith -

Data Analyst

SAMPLE INFORMATION

Unit Manufacturer. Caterpillar Component Manufacturer: Caterpillar Fluid Brand/Product: HDAX PF AF
Unit Model: Component Model: Fluid Grade:
Unit Serial: RIVIERA Component Serial: RIVIERA
Unit Worksite: Houston , TX Component Type: COOLING SYSTEM
Maintenance for Lab No. : Increased wear is occuring, and may be associated with changes in viscosity grade. Suggest checking operating conditions. —~RECOMMENDATIONS — Sample results indicate presence of

contamination andfor wear. For a more indepth review, refer 1o compartiment history, trend graph or other Labcheck tools. A resample of the compartment will help confirm results. When C or
D codes are present, the following is recommended, if not done at time of sampling. Change oil, and filters {if applicable), to remowve contamination. If applicable, perform off-line filtration i
available. Closely monitor unit and resample at one-half the normal service interval.

Additives
£ ;‘ ; £ N
4 i ; & &
pe ms s A 2 AR SRR f 5 £ F e d i i £
3 = & £ E -~ &§ @ 5 & & f £ & & =

0095 04/04/2022 15 <1 1 1 3 ss4ap =1 <01 €1 <1 16 3 1 3 =1 792 940 4001 a 8 21
0144 050912022 17 <1 1 <1 2 418D <=1 =01 <1 <1 15 <1 <1 3 2 866 988 4172 2 ] =1
0716 07/9/2022 31 <1 1 1 4 516D <1 <01 <1 <1 20 3 1 5 4 952 1118 4476 3 54 <1
2574 D8M&2022 20 <1 <1 1 3 335D =1 =01 <1 <1 13 1 1 3 4 297 1105 3794 2 22 =1

this sample as g
is the responsil

This analysis is intended as an aid in predicting mechanic,
ovided. No guarantes, expressed or implied, is made against tailure nhhls
lity of the equlpment OWTET,

Testing performed by Bureau Veritas, an ISO/IEC 17025:2017 accredited Iannrawry D'y ANAB. Cerl
detasls on outsourced iesting, contact the laboratory directly. C her

LAB SAMPLE UNIT LUBE UOM FILTER LUEE WATER VISCOSITY VIS GLYCOL TOTAL ACID NUMBER
NO. DRAWN TIME AGE CHGD. SERVICE % 100 *C C5T GRADE POSINEG MG KOHIG
2574  08/08M2022 1093 1003 HR Yes =3 <01 6.6 C 10 NEG 107
0716  O7l9/2022 a7 917 HR Mo =3 =01 10 NEG 112
0144  05/09/2022 567 567 HR MNa = =01 10 NEG 129
0095 04/04/2022 289 289 HR N 5 <01
KEY: UoM - Unit of Measure ¥ -Yes MN-No C-Changed S-Sampled > - Greater T

‘wear. Test resulis, maintena

A new tab will open with the report PDF. To Print,
| simply select the printer icon or using your
keyboard — click the ‘CTRL’ button + the letter P.

To Download, simply select the download icon.
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DATE RANGE

+ Add Filter

Last Year

LAB NUMEBER

202208122574
202208122571
202208122588
202208122583
202208160214
202207211843
202208160209
202208161087
202208120263

2022081610566

v

SHOW

All =

© MARK SAMPLES v

SEVERITY

- Select

TP ®P >»POC

- -

CUSTOMER

ACME Demo

ACME Demo

Acme

Acme

Acme

Acme

Acme

Acme

Bi EXPORT XLS

PRINT REPORT(S)

CONDITION

- Select - v

Viscosity,/Wear
Low Viscosity
Acceptable
Acceptable

Wear

Fuel/Low Viscosity
Fuel/Low Viscosity

Acceptable

COMPONENT

TRANS-AUTO

CENTER DIFFERENTIAL

LEFT TANDEM

TRANS-AUTO

HYDRAULIC

EMGIME C7

ENGIME

HYDRAULIC

To Export one or more samples to an Excel file from the
SAMPLES tab, select the check boxes next to the samples

and click the EXPORT XLS button.




PRINTING REPORTS LABCHECK

Featuring Labcheck Intelligence

S Castrol search ‘ @® Downloading Report.. X |

Findluriiy Liabeoleh MlalNgaioe

HOME ACTIONS SAMPLES LABELS EQUIPMENT ANALYTICS REPORTS DISTRIBUTION ADMIN

+ Add Filter

DATE RANGE = Last Year v  SHOW all~ © MARK SAMPLES v Bi EXPORT XLS PRINT REPORT(S) o
LAB NUMBER SEVERITY CUSTOMER CONDITION COMPONENT
- Select - v - Select - v

‘ 202208122574 D ACME Demo Viscosity/Wear TRANS-AUTO
‘ 202208122571 D ACME Demo Low Viscosity CENTER DIFFERENTIAL
202208122588 A Acme Acceptable LEFT TANDEM
202208122583 A Acme Acceptable TRANS-AUTO
202208160214 B Acme Wear HYDRAULIC
202207211843 B Acme Fuel/Low Viscosity EMGINE C7
202208160209 B Acme Fuel/Low Viscosity ENGINE
202208161067 A Acme Acceptable HYDRAULIC
202208120263 B Acme Dirt ENGIME
202208161066 - ] Acme Low Viscosity HYDRAULIC -

4

Showing 10 rows

The Excel file will create and automatically
Samplespport (s ~ | <Cum— download; it will appear at the bottom or top Showall | X

of your page depending on your browser.
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€ BACK las TREND GRAPH &) SEND EMAIL B DOWNLOAD PDF Sample Condition Viscosity/Wear Status
] Graphs B Attachments | Comments ] Actions D
ACCOUNT INFORMATION SAMPLE INFORMATION OTHER SAMPLE INFORMATION
Lab Customer ID#: 319182 Lab No.. 201908190721 PO No.:
Company Name: ACME Dema Sample Tracking #: E201908130517 Work Order No.:
Worksite: Houston, TX Sampled Date: 08/05/2019 Reference No.: 8399036
Address: 123, Received Date: 08/19/2019 Filter Age: 0
Edmonton, Alberta, TGE M2 Completed Date: 08/26/2019 Make Up Qil Amount: 0
UNIT INFORMATION COMPOMENT INFORMATION FLUID INFORMATION
Unit 1D: 191/5TATE MAPLE FOREST BSTR Component Description: COOLMNG SYSTEM Fluid Manufacturer: CHEVRON
Unit Manufacturer: Caterpillar Component Manufacturer: Caterpillar Fluid Brand/Product: HD&X PF AF
Unit Model: Component Model: Fluid Grade:
Unit Serial: RIVIERA Component Serial: RIVIERA
Unit Worksite: Houston, TX Component Type: COOLING SYSTEM

RECOMMENDATIONS

Maintenance for Lab No.: Increased wear is occuring, and may be associated with changes in viscosity grade. Suggest checking operating conditions. --RECOMMENDATIONS -- Sample
201908190721 results indicate presence of contamination and/or wear. For a more indepth review, refer to compartment history, trend graph or other Labcheck tools, A
Evaluated By: CSMITH resample of the compartment will help confirm results, When C or D codes are present, the following is recommended, if not done at time of sampling. Change

oil, and filters (if applicable), to remove contamination. If applicable, perform off-line filtration if available. Closely monitor unit and resample at one-half the
normal service interval.

To Print or Download a report from the
Details screen, click on the DOWNLOAD PDF

button.
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€ BACK las TREND GRAPH &) SEND EMAIL B DOWNLOAD PDF Sample Condition Viscosity/Wear Status
] Graphs B Attachments | Comments ] Actions « D
ACCOUNT INFORMATION SAMPLE INFORMATION OTHER SAMPLE INFORMATION
Lab Customer ID#: 319182 Lab No.. 201908190721 PO No.:
Company Name: ACME Dema Sample Tracking #: E201908130517 Work Order No.:
Worksite: Houston, TX Sampled Date: 08/05/2019 Reference No.: 8399036
Address: 123, Received Date: 08/19/2019 Filter Age: 0
Edmonton, Alberta, TGE M2 Completed Date: 08/26/2019 Make Up Qil Amount: 0
UNIT INFORMATION COMPOMENT INFORMATION FLUID INFORMATION
Unit 1D: 191/5TATE MAPLE FOREST BSTR Component Description: COOLMNG SYSTEM Fluid Manufacturer: CHEVRON
Unit Manufacturer: Caterpillar Component Manufacturer: Caterpillar Fluid Brand/Product: HD&X PF AF
Unit Model: Component Model: Fluid Grade:
Unit Serial: RIVIERA Component Serial: RIVIERA
Unit Worksite: Houston, TX Component Type: COOLING SYSTEM

RECOMMENDATIONS

Maintenance for Lab No.: Increased wear is occuring, and may be associated with changes in viscosity grade. Suggest checking operating conditions. --RECOMMENDATIONS -- Sample
201908190721 results indicate presence of contamination and/or wear. For a more indepth review, refer to compartment history, trend graph or other Labcheck tools, A
Evaluated By: CSMITH resample of the compartment will help confirm results, When C or D codes are present, the following is recommended, if not done at time of sampling. Change

oil, and filters (if applicable), to remove contamination. If applicable, perform off-line filtration if available. Closely monitor unit and resample at one-half the
normal service interval.

When checked, Graphs, Attachments,
Comments, and Actions will be included in the

PDF. Your selection will be retained for future
printing.
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Unit ID: 1891/STATE MAPLE FOREST BSTR

Component Information

Component Description: COOLING SYSTEM

Lab Customer ID#: 319182 Lab Ne.: 201908190721 PO No.:
Company Name: ACME Demo Sample Tracking # E201908130517 Wark Order ho.:
Worksite: Houston , TX Sampled Date: 08/05/2019 Reference No.: 8399036
Address: 123, Received Date: 08/18/2019 Filter Age: 0
Edmonton, Alberta, TEE 3MS Completed Date: 08/26/2019 Make Up Ol 0

&castrol |
LABCHECK

Featuring Labcheck Intelligence

I B

Sample Analysis Repo

Status D

Other Sample Information

Fluid Information

Fluid Manufacturer: CHEVRON

201908190721
Evaluated By : Clark Smith -

Data Analyst

SAMPLE INFORMATION

Unit Manufacturer. Caterpillar Component Manufacturer: Caterpillar Fluid Brand/Product: HDAX PF AF
Unit Model: Component Model: Fluid Grade:
Unit Serial: RIVIERA Component Serial: RIVIERA
Unit Worksite: Houston , TX Component Type: COOLING SYSTEM
Maintenance for Lab No. : Increased wear is occuring, and may be associated with changes in viscosity grade. Suggest checking operating conditions. —~RECOMMENDATIONS — Sample results indicate presence of

contamination andfor wear. For a more indepth review, refer 1o compartiment history, trend graph or other Labcheck tools. A resample of the compartment will help confirm results. When C or
D codes are present, the following is recommended, if not done at time of sampling. Change oil, and filters {if applicable), to remowve contamination. If applicable, perform off-line filtration i
available. Closely monitor unit and resample at one-half the normal service interval.
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0095 04/04/2022 15 <1 1 1 3 ss4ap =1 <01 €1 <1 16 3 1 3 =1 792 940 4001 a 8 21
0144 050912022 17 <1 1 <1 2 418D <=1 =01 <1 <1 15 <1 <1 3 2 866 988 4172 2 ] =1
0716 07/9/2022 31 <1 1 1 4 516D <1 <01 <1 <1 20 3 1 5 4 952 1118 4476 3 54 <1
2574 D8M&2022 20 <1 <1 1 3 335D =1 =01 <1 <1 13 1 1 3 4 297 1105 3794 2 22 =1

this sample as g
is the responsil

This analysis is intended as an aid in predicting mechanic,
ovided. No guarantes, expressed or implied, is made against tailure nhhls
lity of the equlpment OWTET,

Testing performed by Bureau Veritas, an ISO/IEC 17025:2017 accredited Iannrawry D'y ANAB. Cerl
detasls on outsourced iesting, contact the laboratory directly. C her

LAB SAMPLE UNIT LUBE UOM FILTER LUEE WATER VISCOSITY VIS GLYCOL TOTAL ACID NUMBER
NO. DRAWN TIME AGE CHGD. SERVICE % 100 *C C5T GRADE POSINEG MG KOHIG
2574  08/08M2022 1093 1003 HR Yes =3 <01 6.6 C 10 NEG 107
0716  O7l9/2022 a7 917 HR Mo =3 =01 10 NEG 112
0144  05/09/2022 567 567 HR MNa = =01 10 NEG 129
0095 04/04/2022 289 289 HR N 5 <01
KEY: UoM - Unit of Measure ¥ -Yes MN-No C-Changed S-Sampled > - Greater T

‘wear. Test resulis, maintena

A new tab will open with the report PDF. To Print,
| simply select the printer icon or using your
keyboard — click the ‘CTRL’ button + the letter P.

To Download, simply select the download icon.
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€ BACK las TREND GRAPH &) SEND EMAIL B DOWNLOAD PDF Sample Condition Viscosity/Wear Status
] Graphs B Attachments (] Comments [J ions D
ACCOUNT INFORMATION SAMPLE INFORMATION OTHER SAMPLE INFORMATION
Lab Customer ID#: 319182 Lab No.. 201908190721 PO No.:
Company Name: ACME Dema Sample Tracking #: E201908130517 Work Order No.:
Worksite: Houston, TX Sampled Date: 08/05/2019 Reference No.: 8399036
Address: 123, Received Date: 08/19/2019 Filter Age: 0
Edmonton, Alberta, TGE M2 Completed Date: 08/26/2019 Make Up Qil Amount: 0
UNIT INFORMATION COMPOMENT INFORMATION FLUID INFORMATION
Unit 1D: 191/5TATE MAPLE FOREST BSTR Component Description: COOLMNG SYSTEM Fluid Manufacturer: CHEVRON
Unit Manufacturer: Caterpillar Component Manufacturer: Caterpillar Fluid Brand/Product: HD&X PF AF
Unit Model: Component Model: Fluid Grade:
Unit Serial: RIVIERA Component Serial: RIVIERA
Unit Worksite: Houston, TX Component Type: COOLING SYSTEM

RECOMMENDATIONS

Maintenance for Lab No.: Increased wear is occuring, and may be associated with changes in viscosity grade. Suggest checking operating conditions. --RECOMMENDATIONS -- Sample
201908190721 results indicate presence of contamination and/or wear. For a more indepth review, refer to compartment history, trend graph or other Labcheck tools, A
Evaluated By: CSMITH resample of the compartment will help confirm results, When C or D codes are present, the following is recommended, if not done at time of sampling. Change

oil, and filters (if applicable), to remove contamination. If applicable, perform off-line filtration if available. Closely monitor unit and resample at one-half the
normal service interval.

To Email a report from the Details screen,

click on the SEND EMAIL button.




PRINTING REPORTS

LABCHECK

Featuring Labcheck Intelligence

EMAIL SAMPLE REPORT

Recipient(s) Email*

Type recipient email and press Enter or search contacts E'

Subject”
Oil Analysis Report - ACME Demo - Houston , TX - 191/5TATE MAPLE FOREST BSTR - CEDLING SYSTEM -

Message*

L

Lori Beerwart has e-mailed you a copy of an oil analysis report. Please see the attached pdf report.

To reply please contact: lori.beerwart+BPNew@bureauveritas.com
Thank you,

A new window will open. Click on the Search icon to
find and add recipients from your Address Book or type
the recipient's email and click enter. Add a message
and click the SEND button.

CANCEL
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CASTROL LABCHECK SUPPORT DESK:
Phone: 866-LABCHECK (522-2432)

https://www.labcheckresources.com/



mailto:Labchecksupport@bureauveritas.com

	Default Section
	Slide 1: Quick START GUIDE  printing & Emailing reports 
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11


